Key Stage 2 Date List (not including sports fixtures)
Spring Term 2018
	
Monday 15th January

Monday 22nd January

Thursday 1st February

Tuesday 6th February

Tuesday 20th February

Tuesday 27th February


Wednesday 28th February


Friday 2nd March

Wk 5th – 9th March

Thursday 8th March

Saturday 10th March

Thursday 15th March



Friday 16th – Sunday 18th March

Tuesday 20th March

Wednesday 21st March


Thursday 22nd March

Friday 23rd March

	
Young Voices Sheffield Arena

Y3/4 Trip to Harlow Carr

Class photographs

KS2 Open Morning 8.45am – 10.30am

Parent’s Evening 4.15pm – 7.15pm

National General Knowledge Quiz, Westville House School, teams from Y3-6

Maths Meeting for Parents 5pm – 6pm


MSA Disco

Classic Books Reading Week

Book Fair

U9 Football Tournament

Y5/6 Trip to Yorkshire Water

Y6 vs Parent’s Netball 4.15pm

Harrogate Festival Choir – date TBC nearer time

[bookmark: _GoBack]Y3 and 4 Camp Information Evenings 4.30pm – 5pm

Foxhill Run 9am
KS2 Production Matinee 2pm

KS2 Production evening performance 6.30pm

Easter Service at Moorlands 2.30pm










